Model 1
Number
 Dynamic
Axial Load
(lbs)
Travel
(mm)
Lead
(in)
Accuracy 2
(in/in)
Max Linear
Speed
(in/sec)
Lead Screw
EfÞ ciency
(%)
CoefÞ  cient of
Friction
(Constant)
Drag
Torque
(in/oz)
Backlash 3
(in)
Motor
Torque 4
(in/oz)
USM28-010 5 10 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-025 5 25 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-040 5 40 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-055 5 55 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-070 5 70 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-085 5 85 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-100 5 100 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 8.3
USM28-115 5 115 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-130 5 130 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-145 5 145 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-160 5 160 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-175 5 175 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-190 5 190 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
USM28-205 5 205 .100 .0006 2.5 69 .09 <.5 0 13.2
Maximum Static Moment
Mx in-lb 5.0
My in-lb 5.0
Mz in-lb 10.0

(in/sec)
Lead Screw
EfÞ ciency
(%)
CoefÞ  cient of
Friction
(Constant)
Drag
Torque
(in/oz)
Backlash 3
(in)
Motor
Torque 4
(in/oz)
USM42-040 20 40 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-080 20 80 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-120 20 120 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-160 20 160 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-200 20 200 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-240 20 240 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-280 20 280 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-320 20 320 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-360 20 360 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
USM42-400 20 400 .100 .0008 4.5 49 .09 1-3 0 50
Maximum Static Moment
Mx in-lb 30.0
My in-lb 30.0
Mz in-lb 50.0